
ENVIRONMENTAL
HERITAGE AND
GENERATIONS

PROGRAMME

First T4EU 
Sustainable Heritage 
Student Competition

TRIESTE
7–11 JULY 2025



10:00
10:15

10:30
11:00

PROGRAMME PRESENTATION
AND WORKPLAN

WELCOME

VIRTUAL KICK-OFF

10:15
10:30

FIRST T4EU SUSTAINABLE
HERITAGE STUDENT
COMPETITION: AN INTRODUCTION

11:00
12:00

12:00
12:30

Q&A12:30
13:00

28MAY
TH

BORA MUSEUM: STAKEHOLDER
PRESENTATION
by Rino Lombardi and Duna Viezzoli

by Prof. Alessandro Carrieri and 
Prof. Giuseppe Grimaldi

by Prof. Roberta Altin and Prof. Tullia Catalan                                 

PROJECT PLAN STRATEGIES
AND TIPS
by ICL



15:00
17:30

WORKSHOP: PROJECT PLANNING
by ICL

FIRST T4EU SUSTAINABLE
HERITAGE STUDENT
COMPETITION INAUGURATION

14:00 Registration

14:30
15:00

JULY7TH

19:30
22:00

WELCOME DINNER



JULY8TH

14:30
17:30

WORKSHOP: ENVIRONMENTAL
HERITAGE AND GENERATIONS

19:00
20:30

13.30
14:15

RIDE ON THE HISTORICAL
OPICINA TRAM

12:30
13.30

Educational visit to the Borarium
by Rino Lombardi and Duna Viezzoli

FILM SCREENING:
ABITO DI CONFINI (2025),
OPHER THOMSON
Joint event with the Festival - not mandatory

Collaborative Lecture: Doing Fieldwork on
Memory and Climate Change
by Prof. Roberta Altin, Prof. Tullia Catalan,
 

Prof. Giuseppe Grimaldi, and Prof. Alessandro Carrieri

9:00 Registration

9:30
12:30

Lunch

PROJECT WORK GROUP



12:30
14.00

14:00
17:00

ROUNDTABLE: CLIMATE
CHANGE ACROSS SPACE
AND TIME

JULY9TH

UniTS, OGS, WWF AMP Miramare

9:30
12:30

9:00 Registration

Lunch

PROJECT WORK GROUP



JULY10TH

12:30
14:00

Lunch

14:00
17:00

WORKSHOP: COMMUNICATION
SCIENCE 
MCS SISSA

9:30
12:30

9:00 Registration

PROJECT WORK GROUP



JULY11 TH

PROJECT AWARDS CEREMONY
@ICL

9:30
12:30

9:00 Registration

12:00
12:30

WORK GROUP PROJECTS
STUDENT PRESENTATIONS


